
Št. č. MENO AUTO KOLO 1 KOLO 2 KOLO 3 VÝSLEDNÝ ČAS

A1

1 1 Patrik Mozoľa Trabant 02:00,99 03:23,04 02:01,44 02:00,99

2 2 Michal Maňák Peugeot 106 02:05,46 DNS DNS 02:05,46

3 3 Erik Kiškováč Renault Clio 02:16,90 02:06,75 02:09,02 02:06,75

A2

1 5 Andrej Kováč Ford Puma 02:04,47 02:04,50 02:02,64 02:02,64

2 4 Alexander Šikúr Škoda Favorit 02:05,64 02:04,14 02:04,40 02:04,14

3 6 Michal Balla Peugeot 106 02:17,55 02:10,08 02:06,60 02:06,60

A3

1 7 Rudolf Wayzer Peugeot 106 01:54,03 02:00,74 01:52,50 01:52,50

2 10 Ján Božík Ford Fiesta 01:59,40 02:10,31 02:39,72 01:59,40

3 9 Jaroslav Filkus Peugeot 106 02:16,35 DNS 02:02,43 02:02,43

4 8 Csaba Lovaš Škoda Favorit 02:08,49 02:07,20 02:06,30 02:06,30

A4

1 14 Ivan Longauer Peugeot 02:01,37 01:57,45 DNS 01:57,45

2 11 Lukáš Krištof Peugeot 306 02:01,53 02:00,33 02:00,15 02:00,15

3 33 Michal Hudec Peugeot 02:08,97 02:00,53 DNS 02:00,53

4 13 Daniel Riskó VW Golf 02:05,10 02:17,25 02:03,60 02:03,60

5 12 Milan Ivanič Mazda 323 F 02:17,88 02:03,90 DNS 02:03,90

6 15 Marcel Krnáč Mazda 323 F 02:14,56 DNS DNS 02:14,56

A5

1 18 Miroslav Krištof Peugeot 306 01:58,68 01:59,34 01:59,01 01:58,68

2 16 Peter Sliacky BMW 323 02:03,45 02:00,06 01:59,16 01:59,16

3 17 Kristián Kováč BMW 02:19,29 02:04,31 02:00,57 02:00,57

AŽ

1 20 Magdaléna Ballová Peugeot 106 02:23,91 02:07,80 02:14,75 02:07,80

2 21 Vladimíra Milová Ford Fiesta 02:08,70 DNS 02:09,00 02:08,70

3 19 Bianka Kiškováčová Renault Clio 02:21,63 02:22,49 02:18,66 02:18,66

AŠ

1 22 Július Juhász Škoda 02:17,43 02:13,23 02:17,67 02:13,23

AL

1 29 Hollá István Lada 01:55,59 01:55,86 02:01,67 01:55,59

2 24 Gábor Voroš Lada 01:59,10 01:55,89 01:56,04 01:55,89

3 23 Peter Ďurkovič Lada 02:00,72 02:04,94 01:59,58 01:59,58

4 31 Michal Mozoľa Lada 02:06,60 02:12,96 02:01,56 02:01,56

5--6 26 Tomáš Mačinec Lada 02:09,42 02:06,99 02:06,24 02:06,24

5--6 30 Miroslav Mozoľa Lada 02:07,11 02:06,24 02:07,26 02:06,24

7 32 Atila Nagy Lada 02:06,93 02:08,67 02:07,32 02:06,93

8 27 Róbert Menyhert Lada 02:09,21 02:11,40 02:08,58 02:08,58

9 28 Vladimír Celeng Lada 02:11,58 02:12,63 02:12,87 02:11,58

10 25 Orbán Balázs Lada 02:24,48 DNS 02:39,75 02:24,48

1 7 Rudolf Wayzer Peugeot 106 01:54,03 02:00,74 01:52,50 01:52,50

2 29 Hollá István Lada 01:55,59 01:55,86 02:01,67 01:55,59

3 24 Gábor Voroš Lada 01:59,10 01:55,89 01:56,04 01:55,89

4 14 Ivan Longauer Peugeot 02:01,37 01:57,45 DNS 01:57,45

5 18 Miroslav Krištof Peugeot 306 01:58,68 01:59,34 01:59,01 01:58,68
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6 16 Peter Sliacky BMW 323 02:03,45 02:00,06 01:59,16 01:59,16

7 10 Ján Božík Ford Fiesta 01:59,40 02:10,31 02:39,72 01:59,40

8 23 Peter Ďurkovič Lada 02:00,72 02:04,94 01:59,58 01:59,58

9 11 Lukáš Krištof Peugeot 306 02:01,53 02:00,33 02:00,15 02:00,15

10 33 Michal Hudec Peugeot 02:08,97 02:00,53 DNS 02:00,53

11 17 Kristián Kováč BMW 02:19,29 02:04,31 02:00,57 02:00,57

12 1 Patrik Mozoľa Trabant 02:00,99 03:23,04 02:01,44 02:00,99

13 31 Michal Mozoľa Lada 02:06,60 02:12,96 02:01,56 02:01,56

14 9 Jaroslav Filkus Peugeot 106 02:16,35 DNS 02:02,43 02:02,43

15 5 Andrej Kováč Ford Puma 02:04,47 02:04,50 02:02,64 02:02,64

16 13 Daniel Riskó VW Golf 02:05,10 02:17,25 02:03,60 02:03,60

17 12 Milan Ivanič Mazda 323 F 02:17,88 02:03,90 DNS 02:03,90

18 4 Alexander Šikúr Škoda Favorit 02:05,64 02:04,14 02:04,40 02:04,14

19 2 Michal Maňák Peugeot 106 02:05,46 DNS DNS 02:05,46

20 26 Tomáš Mačinec Lada 02:09,42 02:06,99 02:06,24 02:06,24

21 30 Miroslav Mozoľa Lada 02:07,11 02:06,24 02:07,26 02:06,24

22 8 Csaba Lovaš Škoda Favorit 02:08,49 02:07,20 02:06,30 02:06,30

23 6 Michal Balla Peugeot 106 02:17,55 02:10,08 02:06,60 02:06,60

24 3 Erik Kiškováč Renault Clio 02:16,90 02:06,75 02:09,02 02:06,75

25 32 Atila Nagy Lada 02:06,93 02:08,67 02:07,32 02:06,93

26 20 Magdaléna Ballová Peugeot 106 02:23,91 02:07,80 02:14,75 02:07,80

27 27 Róbert Menyhert Lada 02:09,21 02:11,40 02:08,58 02:08,58

28 21 Vladimíra Milová Ford Fiesta 02:08,70 DNS 02:09,00 02:08,70

29 28 Vladimír Celeng Lada 02:11,58 02:12,63 02:12,87 02:11,58

30 22 Július Juhász Škoda 02:17,43 02:13,23 02:17,67 02:13,23

31 15 Marcel Krnáč Mazda 323 F 02:14,56 DNS DNS 02:14,56

32 19 Bianka Kiškováčová Renault Clio 02:21,63 02:22,49 02:18,66 02:18,66

33 25 Orbán Balázs Lada 02:24,48 DNS 02:39,75 02:24,48

10s

5s

Trestné sekundy sú započítané v daných kolách.


